Resultat af Ngrresg - Januar 2013 d. 05-
01-2013

Distance: 3,3 km. piger/damer

Placering: Navn: Klub / by: Tid:
1. Susanne Hansen Holeby 19:28

Distance: 3,3 km. drenge/herrer

Placering: Navn: Klub / by: Tid:
1. Niels Munk IK-Olympia - Maribo 19:27

Distance: 5,8 km. piger/damer

Placering: Navn: Klub / by: Tid:

1. Mona Carlsen IK-Olympia - Maribo 27:45
2 Birgit Ebbe IK-Olympia - Maribo 30:22
3 Kirsten W. Andersen IK-Olympia - Maribo 30:30
4, Anny Jakobsen IK-Olympia - Maribo 34:20
5 Camilla Jensen Maribo 35:29

Distance: 5,8 km. drenge/herrer

Placering: Navn: Klub / by: Tid:

1. Torben Rasmussen IK-Olympia 24:54
2 Jens Kristian Jensen Bryggervej 2, 4930 Maribo 26:15
3. Helge Kerff @stvej 9, 4880 Nysted 28:17
4 Henrik lwersen IK-Olympia - Maribo 30:07

Distance: 10,2 km. piger/damer

Placering: Navn: Klub / by: Tid:
1. Jeanet Falkenstrgm IK-Olympia 56:36
2. Marianne Andersen IK Olympia, Maribo 56:50



Distance: 10,2 km. drenge/herrer

Placering:
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Navn:

Anders Jensen
Niels Pedersen
Klaus Jensen

Alf Demant

Peter R Sgrensen
Karsten Clemmensen
John Jgrgensen
Lasse Buch Nielsen
Martin Bgrresen
Johnny Jensen
Palle Knudsen

Tommy Christensen

Klub / by:

Guldborgsund Tri
IK-Olympia - Maribo

Maribo

Horslunde

Nr. Alslev

Brandstrupvej 78, 4970 Rgdby
Errindlev

Sakskghbing

IK Olympia

Kirkevejen 104, 4930 Maribo
Maribo

Saxkgbing

Tid:

39:52
44:08
45:14
46:34
48:22
49:14
50:14
51:21
51:38
52:26
53:47
56:45



